1

LINCOLN COUNTY, NV Rec:\$90.00 Total:\$90.00 LIEN SOLUTIONS 2021-159753

03/19/2021 11:29 AM

Pgs=7 AE

### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

79487679

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)
Lien Solutions
P.O. Box 29071
Glendale, CA 91209-9071

File with: Lincoln, NV

ากกกลงงลง	02101597530	070079	

OFFICIAL RECORD
AMY ELMER, RECORDER

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATE	MENT FILE NUMBER
118150 BK163 PG454	5/14/2002 CC NV Lincoln

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13

2. \( \subseteq \text{ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement} \)	e is terminated with respect to the security interest(	s) of Secured Party authorizing this Te	mination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b,     For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected		Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above     continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ve with respect to the security interest(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this Continuation S	tatement is
	<u>e</u> of these three boxes to: NGE name and/or address: Complete 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	me: Complete item DELETE name:	Give record name tem 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change	- provide only <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SDK Caliente, Inc.			-
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information C	Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name	e; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	1		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: AE Indicate collateral:	DD collateral DELETE collateral DELETE	RESTATE covered collateral	SSIGN collateral
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	MENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) ( e name of authorizing Debtor	name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
LaSalle Bank National Association, as Trustee of the E	Bedford Capital Trust 2001-1		1 1
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10 OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Dobtor Namo: SDK Calianto	lno.	<u> </u>	

002299- Lincoln County, NV

002299 - AAL/Bedford Capital

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND LOW INSTRUCTIONS	MENT ADDE	NDUM		^	۲
11. I	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 150 BK163 PG454 5/14/2002 CC NV Lincoln		1			
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same a	s item 9 on Amendment	form		\ \	
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LaSalle Bank National Association, as Truste	e of the Bedford (	Capital Trust		\ \	
	2001-1				\ \	
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				_ \ \	
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		<del>-</del>			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a cur one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit	rrent Debtor of record re t, modify, or abbreviate a	quired for indexing any part of the Debt	purposes only in some fil	ng offices - see Instruction ite	
•	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SDK Caliente, Inc.			1		
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PE	ERSONAL NAME	, AD	DITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Section	tor Name and Address:  ( Caliente, Inc 545000 Ema-Lu Lane , McArthur, Cured Party Name and Address: alle Bank National Association, as Trustee of the Ben			outh LaSalle Street S	uite 1625, Chicago, IL 60	
16.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describ  If Debtor does not have a record interest):		Calien	te Nevada, as	located at 700 F more particular t "A" attached he	ly

002299 - AAL/Bedford Capital 002299- Lincoln County,

#### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (opt Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (cotional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service	e@wolterskluwer.com	0150994
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and A	ddress) 21105 - ARBOR REALTY	
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	57884380	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	NVNV	
	FIXTURE	
File with: Lincoln, N	<u>v</u>	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONL
18. INITIAL FIVANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1b. Tris FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]

DOC # 0150994

03/08/2017

Official Record

Recording requested By CT LIEN SOLUTIONS

Lincoln County - NV Leslie Boucher 🚣 Recorder

Fee. \$90.00 RPTT:

Page 1 cf 4 Recorded By: AE.

RPTT: Keck Book- 309 Page- 0454



18150 BK163 PG454 5/14/2002 CG NV LINCOIN	F er: attach Amendment Accendism (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's hame in
. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with	ith respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Perry authorizing this Termination
Statement	< 1 1

CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing S continued for the additional period provided by app		(s) of Secured Party authorizing	this Continuation Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND CLUMS of the second		
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes:	ANO Check one of these three boxes to:  — CHANGE name and/or address: Complete	ADD name: Complete item	DELETE rame: Give record no
This Change affects Cebtor or Secured Party of	record item 6a or 65; and tem 7a or 7b and tem 7c	7a or 7b. and item 7c	to be deleted in item 8a or 6b
	arty Information Change - provide only one name (5a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SDK Caliente, Inc.			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAV	feisjinttal(s) suffix
86 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME  squrest or Farly stomerion Change - provide only one name (7s or 7b) (us		
66 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for ASS  TO ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
60 INDIVIDUAL'S SURMANE  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Co-spices for As			
66 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for ASS  TO ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
60 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for AS  TO ORGANIZATION'S NAME  TO, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			

	thorized by a DEBTOR check here	and provide name of authorizing Debtor		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	<del>-</del>			
L LaSalla Rank N	ational Association, as Truste	e of the Bedford Capital Trust 2001-1		
Lacare Dank IV	anonal Masociation, as 1.03to	c or the penioral cabinal treat senti-1		
95. INCINICIALS SURNA		PRST PERSONAL MAIAS	ADDITIONAL NAVE(SVIN.TIAL(S)	` SJFFIX

all fixtures on the real property described in Exhibit A (consisting of 1 page) attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.

1. IN	LOW INSTRUCTIONS  ITTAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE MUMBER: Same  150 BK163 PG454 5/14/2002 CC NV Lit		form		\	\
_	I SU BR 193 PG494 9/14/2002 CC INV LIF		cost form		\	. \
·~ }	128. ORGAN ZATION'S NAME	<del></del>				\ \
	LaSalle Bank National Association, as T	rustee of the Bedfor	rd Capital Trust			\ \
OR.	2001-1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				7 /
*`\	12b. MDTV:DJAL'S SURNAME		ł			r
ł	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	ADDIT ONAL NAME(SYMMIAL(S)	<del>,</del>	SLFFIX		1	7
				THE ABOVE SPACE	E IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
3.1	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name	of a current Deblor of recor	d required for indexing p	كالرائد كالمساوية	والمناوية والمناوية والمناوية والمناوية والمناوية	
	one Debto <sup>-</sup> name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do n					
	13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME SDK Callente, Inc.					
۲	130, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAVE	FINS	ST PERSONAL NAME	AD	OTTIONAL NAME (SYMITTAL;S;	SUFFIX
1		. 1.			<u>/</u>	
1	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
b	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): for Name and Address: t Callenie, Inc 545000 Ema-Lu Lame, McArti ured Party Name and Address: alle Bank National Association, as Trustee of the		ust 2001-1 - 135 Sou	th LaSa¥e Street Si	uite 1625. Chicago, IL 80	D603
b K	tor Name and Address: ( Callenie, Inc 545000 Ema-Lu Lane , McArti ured Party Name and Address:		ıst 2001-1 - 135 Sou	th LaSa¥ë Street S	uite 1625. Chicago, IL 6/	0603
b K	tor Name and Address: ( Callenie, Inc 545000 Ema-Lu Lane , McArti ured Party Name and Address:		ıst 2001-1 - 135 Sou	th LaSaWe Street S	uite 1625. Chicago, IL 6	0603
PK CS	tor Name and Address:  Callenie, Inc 545000 Ema-Lu Lane , McArti ured Party Name and Address: alle Bank National Association, as Trustee of the				uite 1625. Chicago, IL 60	0603
by cs	tor Name and Address: ( Callenie, Inc 545000 Ema-Lu Lane , McArti ured Party Name and Address:	ne Bedford Capital Tru	17. Description	n of real estate:		
S S	tor Name and Address: Callenie, Inc 545000 Ema-Lu Lane, McArti ured Party Name and Address: alle Bank National Association, as Trustee of the	he Bedford Capital Tru	17. Description ture filing Debtor	not real estate:	located at 700 F	ront Stre
NO.	tor Name and Address: Callenie, Inc 545000 Ema-Lu Lane, McArti ured Party Name and Address: alle Bank National Association, as Trustee of the Bank National Association, as Trustee of the Bank National Association as Trustee of the Bank Nat	he Bedford Capital Tru	17. Description Debtor Calient	not real estate: s real estate e Nevada, as		ront Stre
NO.	tor Name and Address: Callenie, Inc 545000 Ema-Lu Lane, McArti ured Party Name and Address: alle Bank National Association, as Trustee of the Bank National Association, as Trustee of the Bank National Association as Trustee of the Bank Nat	he Bedford Capital Tru	17. Description Debtor Calient	not real estate: s real estate e Nevada, as	located at 700 F	ront Stre
PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	tor Name and Address: Callenie, Inc 545000 Ema-Lu Lane, McArti ured Party Name and Address: alle Bank National Association, as Trustee of the Bank National Association, as Trustee of the Bank National Association as Trustee of the Bank Nat	he Bedford Capital Tru	17. Description Debtor Calient	not real estate: s real estate e Nevada, as	located at 700 F	ront Stre
PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	tor Name and Address: Callenie, Inc 545000 Ema-Lu Lane, McArti ured Party Name and Address: alle Bank National Association, as Trustee of the Bank National Association, as Trustee of the Bank National Association as Trustee of the Bank Nat	he Bedford Capital Tru	17. Description Debtor Calient	not real estate: s real estate e Nevada, as	located at 700 F	ront Stre

開幕期間開閉 0140782 Dook: 270 02/17/2012

#### **EXHIBIT A**

## Legal Description

That certain real property located in the City of Caliente, County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, more particularly described as follows:

LOTS ONE, TWO AND THREE (1, 2 & 3) IN BLOCK A OF WEST END ADDITION TO THE CITY OF CALIENTE, COUNTY OF LINCOLN, STATE OF NEVADA.

... ......

開闢開闢開闢 6149782 BOOM: 27C

# EXHIBIT B

## Description of the Lease

Lease to the United States Postal Service (Premises described in Exhibit A):

- 1. Date of Lease: June 6, 2000
- 2. Square footage subject to Lease: 4,110
- 3. Length of Base Term: 20 years
- 4. Annual gross rent for base term; \$67,943
  5. Term of Lease: 03/07/01 03/06/21

Rept: DI7150 LINCOLN COUNTY DOCUMENT INDEX SYSTEM

Run: 03/08/17 08:23:56

Recorder's Office PO Box 218 Pioche, NV 89043 (775) 962-8076

Recording Fee Receipt

Receipt # 41153

Payment Date - 03/08/17

Document #(s) -

0150994 UCC UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE

Received From - CT LIEN SOLUTIONS

Amount: \*\*\*\*\*\*\*90.00

Recording Fees -	90.00
Technology Fees -	.00
Foster Care Fees -	.00
RPTT Fees -	.00
State Treasurer Fees -	.00
Map Copy Fees -	.00
Cert Copy Fees -	.00
Other Copy Fees -	.00
· • •	

Overpaýment Amount -.00

Cash Amount -.00

Check Amount 90.00 Check #(s): 477310

Check Number: Check Date:

7477310 3/6/2017

57884380

\*\* 00 cols usavas v

Order Number.

Debtor Name: Issued To:

Batch Number:

201703060004 SDK Caliente, Inc. LINCOLN COUNTY RECORDER

Print NTE: